LIC. EN ECONOMIA - INGRESANTES 2017

Apellido y nombre

ACOSTA CASTILLO, GISELE
Acuia, Juan Ignacio

Aguilar Jaramillo, Hector Andres
Alaniz, Alan Joaquin

Alarcon Rifaurcat, Luciana
Albano, Maria Clara

Aliano Molea, Cinthya Ailén
Almiron, Lucas Martin

Alois, Giovanni Bautista
Alonso, Cristian Gabriel Eduardo
Altimari, Christian Uriel
Alvarez, Ramiro

Amato, Guillermo Lucas
Amigo, Carolina

Andrade, Enzo

Andrade, Noelia Ailen
Aramburu Ginart, Maria Del Pilar
Araujo, Yanina Tamara

Arias, Marianella

Armendi, Leandro Oscar
Aroca Revelante, Maria Emilia
Avalos, Amilcar Andrés
Afazgo Caballero, Lucia Belén
Baioni, Tomas

Balcera, Kevin Thomas
Barbier, Juan Manuel

Barboza Oliva, Gabriela Jazmin
Bareiro, Nicolds Leandro
Barria Palmero, Sebastian
Battaglia, Franco Ciro Renzo
Battaglino, Franco

Bazan, Wendy Melany

Bedoya Gomez, Alejandra
Belardini, Jeremias

Belmont, Mariano Juan

Benites Matamoro, Patricia Yameli

Bolatti, Valentina

Bonavia, Pablo Nicolas

Bouvet, Brian Ivan

Bueloni, Julieta

Buiras, Juan Francisco

Burgos Cavallaro, Camila Beatriz
Burgos, Sebastian Emanuel
Busse, Maria Celeste

Cabrera Arce, Sarita Noemi
Cabreton, Enriqueta Maria

Numero de legajo

94967/7
92666/7
92681/6
92695/2
92701/2
88035/1
92728/4
92731/8
92733/1
92735/2
81433/1
90307/6
90316/8
92764/9
92771/7
92773/0
92787/6
92792/3
92803/7
92810/6
92812/8
92835/6
92781/9
92858/3
92860/7
92868/6
92873/3
92874/4
92882/4
92899/3
92901/8
92904/2
92907/4
92909/7
92918/8
92922/4
92959/8
92962/3
92973/6
92997/4
92998/5
93000/1
92999/8
93001/3
93019/4
93021/7



Caceres, Marcos Guillermo
Calogeropulos, Ruben Adrian
Calvente, Valentina Belén
Case Muiiz, Santiago Jose
Caubet, Brenda Natalia
Centurion, Ninfa Lucila
Cerdeira, Natalia Soledad
Conti, Juan Pablo Gabriel
Coronel, Daniela Beatriz
Daciuk, Ivan Alexis

De La Iglesia, Esteban

De Rose, Gabriel Carmelo
Delgadillo, Emanuel

Diaz, Juana Ester

Espinola, Karen Gabriela
Etcheverry, Viviana Jazmin
Eustratenko, Lucas Andres
Faviana, Gonzalo Ezequiel
Ferlan, Luciano Alberto
Fernandez, Mailen Laura
Fernandez, Maria Eugenia
Fernandez, Maria Milagros
Fernandez, Florencia Nadina
Ferreyra, Virginia

Festa, Marcos Bruno
Francetic, Nikola

GOMEZ PORDOMINGO, MACARENA ABIGAIL
Galan, Alfonso

Garay, Tatiana Ayelen

Garcia, Sabrina Magali
Garufi, Yesica Ximena
Gomez, Ezequiel Leandro
Gomez, Joel Enoc

Gonzales Vargas, César Ulises
Gonzalez, Luis Felipe
Gonzalez, Lucas Javier
Gorostegui, Yazmin
Grondona Neschenko, Lautaro
Gulias, Francisco Tadeo
Haedo Terra, Casandra Abigail
Haedo, Gonzalo

Harba Jalil, Agustin
Hernandez Rogacz, Ariana Naomi
Herrera, Jimena

Herrera, Valentin

lotov Betoff, Javier Gustavo
Iriart, Franco Ezequiel

Isacch, Alejo

Krajzelman, Valentin
Lagarrigue, Jackeline Arlette

93022/8
93033/2
93034/3
93092/4
93112/9
93124/4
93127/7
93185/8
93197/3
93243/0
93257/7
93265/7
93274/8
93301/3
90923/6
93374/1
93375/2
93388/8
93395/7
93406/1
93407/3
93408/4
93420/0
93442/6
93445/9
93486/9
93621/7
93511/2
93535/0
93542/0
93557/7
93605/8
93607/9
93622/8
93631/9
84334/1
93662/7
93672/9
93690/1
93709/5
93706/2
93711/8
93724/4
93730/1
93738/0
93759/6
93762/0
93768/7
93810/0
93822/5



Lance, Antonella Beatriz
Lopez Alcorta, Felicitas

Lopez, Victoria Sol

Lugones, Milagros Maria Eva
Maldonado, Sofia

Mamani, Rodrigo Jon
Maranta Guasch, Julian
Marconi, Julio Manuel

Marin Bedoya, Manuela
Martin Aramburd, Lucio Genaro
Martinez Elizaur, Belén Magali
Martinez, Leonel Matias
Masdea, Julieta Ailén
Mastrangelo, Jonatan
Mattioda, Fabrizio

Medina, Facundo

Merlo, Romina daniela
Millones Rioja, Jose Osvaldo
Montanari, Enzo

Moschella, Paola Noemi
Moure, Martina

Muchi Sbariggi, Lucas Nahuel
Marsico, Virginia

Navarro, Maximiliano

Naya, Rodrigo

OSES, LAURA ABIGAIL
Orgofiez, Matias Nahuel
Ortega Aima, Monica

Ortiz, Nadia Agostina
PUGLIESE, IVAN ANDRES
Palacios, Agustin

Panella, Marco Elias

Paolini, Nicolas Federico
Perdomo Sanchez, Fredy Alejandro
Pereyra, Facundo Nahuel
Perez, Nazarena Ludmila
Petrigh, Lautaro

Pefia, Juan Andres

Piro, Federico Martin

Polo, Joaquin Manuel

Porro, Ivan Ernesto

Pretell Huingo, Marco Antonio
Pérez Santillana, Gonzalo Agustin
Quispe Rojas, Isaac

Ramirez, Cristian Alberto
Ramirez, Lucia

Ramirez, Agustin Luciano
Reigenborn, Abril

Rengifo Munoz, Camila Sofia
Reyes, Lucas Damidn

93830/5
93909/1
93904/6
86792/4
93942/2
93946/7
93959/2
93970/7
93974/1
93992/3
94006/3
93997/9
94014/3
94018/7
94022/2
94039/3
94072/3
94091/8
94122/7
94146/5
94148/7
94151/2
93987/7
94173/8
94177/3
94246/8
94229/7
94237/7
94241/3
94397/3
94269/6
94277/6
94281/2
94319/8
94326/7
94334/8
94348/4
94310/8
94365/4
94372/4
87207/8
94389/4
94344/0
94418/0
91893/3
94424/9
94427/1
94448/7
94452/3
94460/3



Rios Pastor, Ignacio
Rivas, Catalina

Rocha, Aldana Milena
Rodil, Malena
Rodriguez, Camila Maria

Rodriguez, Nehemias Nazareno Eduardo

Rolandi, Pablo Ariel
Roldan Otiniano, Rodrigo Braian
Romero, Candelaria
Romero, Gabriel Alejandro
Rosa, Agustina Anabel
Rosier, Ricardo

Rospillosa, Rodrigo Gaston
Rudy, Franco Maximiliano
Ruiz, Tobias

Rumiano, Pamela

Russi, Catalina

Salinas, Tomas Agustin
Sanchez, Pilar

Sansone Merino, Gala
Scarna, Ana Belén
Schwab, Raul Arturo
Seynaeve, Clara Ines
Sieber, Santiago

Staffieri, Alejo Mateo
Suarez, Camila

Tauterys, Juan Ignacio
Tedesco, Oriana Magali
Tettamanti, Gabriel
Tocho, Ramiro Gabriel
Torello, Agustin
VALENCIA RUIZ, DANIELA
Vargas, Cyntia Giselle
Vazquez Antonena, Maria Sol
Vazquez, Sharon Ailen
Velasquez, Agustin
Vidales, Tomas Andres
Villarreal Green, Roman Alfredo
Villarroel, Carolina Ayelen
Vilte Kirner, Wara Imola
Vis, Facundo

Vita, Marco Julian
Wasiuniec, Juan
Wolcan, Juan Francisco
Yamele, Agustina Valeria
Zaffar, Dimas
Zarantonello, Ramiro

94475/1
94480/7
94495/5
94497/7
94498/8
94516/2
94545/7
94549/1
94562/8
94566/3
94582/3
94588/9
94589/0
94596/0
94603/9
94606/3
94607/4
94627/9
94648/3
94659/7
94688/2
94693/9
94711/2
94713/5
94747/6
94754/5
94773/8
94775/0
94780/7
94788/6
94792/1
94831/0
94852/6
94864/0
94862/8
94869/6
94886/7
94901/7
94903/9
94908/5
92364/5
94915/4
94924/5
94927/8
94928/9
92390/8
94952/9



